

2022 FEE SCHEDULE

				1		-
SEASONAL MEMBERSHIPS				DISCOUNT RATE		RATE REGISTERED AFTER
				4/15/2022		4/15/2022
Family (Resident)				\$425		\$450
Family (Non-Resident)				\$475		\$550
Individual Child/Adult(Resident) Ages 15+				\$165		\$175
Individual Child/Adult(Non-Resident)				\$200		\$220
Senior(Resident) Ages 62+				\$115		\$125
Senior(Non-Resident)				\$150		\$175
Table Rental				\$85		\$85
GUEST FEES	MEMBERS	NON-MEMBERS		MEMBERS AFTER 4PM		NON-MEMBERS AFTER 4PM
Ages 13+	\$11	\$13		\$8		\$9
Ages 2 - 12	\$10	\$12		\$8		\$9
Under Age 2	N/C	N/C		N/C		N/C
Replacement I	\$5	N/A		DO NOT DISCARD ID'S AS		THEY REACTIVATE FROM SEASON TO SEASON
10-PACK PASS	MEMBERS	MEMBERS	NON-MEMBERS	NON-MEMBERS		
	Ages 13 +	Ages 2 - 12	Ages 13+	Ages 2 - 12	10-PACK	ADMISSION PASSES ONLY VALID FOR 2022
	4400	400	4.00	4110		SEASON
Deposit Fee	\$100	\$90	\$120	\$110		
Under 50				\$: 4 Sessions/8 Lessons each session bers \$100; Non-Resident Members \$115; Non-Members \$120		
Guests/Over 50	DOOL DART	Y GUEST FEES		essons each session		
Guests	\$50/\$100 Resident Mem		bers \$50; Non-Resident Members \$55; Non-Members \$60.			
				& Times: www.warringtonrec.com		
			butes & Times	·····csi www.ing.com.co.co.		
Guest Fees	Non-Resident Member: \$9 details		WARRINGTON	ARRINGTON SWIM TEAM DRAGONS: To register for the 2022 season, visit their website for		
				etails: http://wstdragons.org		
	Non-Member, Resident: \$10 Non-Member, Non-Res.: \$15					
Register: www.warringtonrec.com ● 215-343-9350 x109						